EURONAV S.A.

EURONAYV S.A.

ISIN: BE0003816338

Overview
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Price
16.54 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.98% (0.16)

BE0003816338
EURN

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

3,010 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

16.00 USD (1,000)
16.75 USD (400)
16.46 USD

16.55 USD

16.20 USD

16.38 USD
16.388202 USD
109,517
1,795,277.71
1,379
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003816338&ID_NOTATION=10882052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003816338&ID_NOTATION=10882052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ad7a50a19686c9a1f32d510a555b9eedb7734faf1c4d4c4e6993a536be7da2f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2f309bcec6771a52&time=1719469306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0160f86b35e7def2ab796f9f9899cfe532cc151c6f8c9485a4ae72922717505&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c94ee61f6fd76340&time=1719469306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=893ed33fae97a5d8bcd970829a30846ef20fe4f6eadcc5f5b547d9305944c8f5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ddd776ac3f038f57&time=1719469306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04a46fa894262e1e1704733a64008bfd30d1386b61ba0f8120ef708194328139&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed8d64c888b99ab31&time=1719469306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=540bc33e75e3edb0f8c13f0cc513d5f4464855c8018be1a6caa455e0b2770195&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb9650d407678b209&time=1719469306&tool=RSC

EURONAV S.A.

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
16.54 USD

Difference (] 0.98% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003816338
Symbol EURN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,010 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 16.00 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 16.75 USD (400)
Open 16.46 USD
High 16.55 USD
Low 16.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.38 USD
VWAP 16.388202 USD
Volume (pcs) 109,517
Trading volume 1,795,277.71
Number of trades 1,379
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.66% +6.09% +75.96%
Perf (abs.) -1.18 +0.95 +7.14
Beta 0.72 0.35 0.52

Volatility 4917 4254 45.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EURONAYV S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
06/26

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
06/25

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

16.08 USD (145,021
17.15 USD (323,739
17.13 USD (923,856
17.13 USD (1,319,737
21.26 USD (2024/05/21
14.10 USD (2024/03/20
21.26 USD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.10 USD (2024/03/20)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
15.37 EUR 0.05 20
14.88 EUR 0.00 1
16.54 USD 1.80 1,379
15.31 EUR 0.00 1
15.175 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10882052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44372493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10886440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656935

EURONAV S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

08:02 15.32 EUR

17:35 15.16 EUR

08:11 15.10 EUR

08:05 15.32 EUR

0.00

0.43

0.00

0.00

229

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10872444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10880387

EURONAV S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ EURONAV.

Contact Details
EURONAV NV

De Gerlachekaai 20, Belgica Building - 2000
Antwerp

Telefon: +32-3-247-44-11
Fax: +32-3-247-44-09

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lieve Logghe
Alex Staring

Brian
Gallagher

Michail
Malliaros
Sofie Lemlijn

Thierry De
Grieze

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Grace Reksten Chairman of

Skaugen Supervisory Board

Cato Stonex Member of Supervisory
Board

John Fredriksen Member of Supervisory
Board

Julie de Nul Member of Supervisory
Board

Marc Félix Marie  Member of Supervisory

Saverys Board

Ole Bjgrge Member of Supervisory

Board

Patrick de Member of Supervisory
Brabandere Board
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